
Indien: Raised cholesterol
Frauen, 2008

 

Nepal Bangladesch Nordkorea Indien Bhutan Myanmar Indonesien Sri Lanka Malediven Thailand
0

10

20

30

40

50

Er
hö

ht
es

 C
ho

le
st

er
in

 in
 %

Referenzen: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885

Definitionen (nur in englischer Sprache 
verfügbar):

% Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).

http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885

